08.10.20 Year 4

1. Read your reading book for 20 minutes each night.

2. Practise your times tables for 10 minutes each night. By the

end of year 4, you should know all 12 x tables and division

facts. Complete your maths worksheet.

Practise your spellings.

4. |If you can, play TT Rockstars, Mathletics or Hit the Button
for 10 minutes each night.

w

Spellings:
autograph autopilot
automobile mobile
autobiography gueue
autoqueue pilot
automatic biography
History:

Research which gods and
goddesses the Ancient
Greeks believed in,
present your information
as a poster.
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Multiplying Multiples of 10

70x10=
60x40=
10x80=
80x70=
70x40=
30x90=
20x90=
60x50=
30x30=
30x10=
80x10=
20x70=
40x50=
10x40=

90x90=

80x80=
90x80=
40x10=
30x10=
90x30=
70x20=
80x20=
70x40=
60x30=
40 x50=
90 x50=
80x90=
50x10=
50 x40=

60x60=



Match the multiplication sentence with the repeated addition sentence

and then the answer.l

7X2= 5+5+5+5+5 25
3x4= 24+2+2+2+2 10
5X5= A4+4+4+4+4+4+44+4 20
3X5= 10+10+10+10+10+10 14
2X5= 4+4+4 20
8x4= | 6+6+6+6+6+6+6+6+6+6 28
Sx4= 2424242424242 60
6x10= 24+242424+242+242+2 12
4x5= 5+5+5 18
7x4= 4+4 32
Ox2= A+4+4+4+4 15
5x2= 5+5 10
10x6= A44+4+4+4+4+4 8
2x4= 2+2+2+2 60
4x2= 5+5+5+5 3




